
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135CA-00700

SITUS: 11225 SW GREENBURG RD,

R274081

023.74

ACRES .77, CODE SPLIT

              
                   
              

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

143.83
78.22

2,534.21
362.54

$3,118.80
1,143.10

49.15
35.66
775.44

1,277.68
0.00
34.39
127.73
301.45
49.05
45.73

$3,839.38
65.65
47.52
89.21
189.40
533.26
66.88
220.42
92.53
141.02

$1,445.89

$8,404.07

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

331,650
267,090
598,740

496,050

315,070
308,690
623,760

510,930

$8,070.43 $8,404.07

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $8,151.95

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

252.12
112.05
NONE

$8,151.95
$5,490.67
$2,801.36

R274081

SITUS: 11225 SW GREENBURG RD,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$8,151.95
$5,490.67
$2,801.36

              
                   
              




